
Name Judge ID# City State Email Address Airport Code

Butler, Sherry 5224 Prescott AZ sherry.butler@outlook.com PHX

Name Judges # City State Email Address Airport Code

Boone, Judy                       3582 Quincy FL daydreamaussies@msn.com TLH

Bryant, Allison                   3987 Atlanta GA ally@busydog.com ATL

Bryant-Meeks, Pamela 3612 Burleson TX bonfire5@hotmail.com DFW, DAL

Katzen, Sandra 2949 Seattle WA vortexagility@gmail.com SEA

Warren, Darryl 4466 Paramus NJ darryl@3ddogtraining.com EWR, PHL, ABE

Name Judge ID# City State Email Address Airport Code

Ellis, Bambi 5568 Chino Valley AZ bamandbill@gmail.com PHX

Gerlach, Sara 5563 Cumming GA skeeter.mtgb@gmail.com ATL

Stall, Trisha 4561 New Lebanon NY trisha@agiledogs.net ALB

Name Judge ID# City State Email Address Airport Code

Baska, Harold 5296 Decatur GA hallyjr@att.net ATL

Black, Michael   4942 Burleson TX mblack@pdmsdesign.com DFW

Boone, Judy                       3582 Quincy FL daydreamaussies@msn.com TLH

Brannick, Lou 5445 Phoenix AZ cpt_zen@cox.net PHX

Bryant, Allison                   3987 Atlanta GA ally@busydog.com ATL

Bryant-Meeks, Pamela 3612 Burleson TX bonfire5@hotmail.com DFW, DAL

Buehl, Mark 3520 Splendora TX agilityguy@gmail.com IAH, HOU

Butler, Sherry 5224 Prescott AZ sherry.butler@outlook.com PHX

Byrne, Susan 5463 College Station TX sbbyrne80@gmail.com CLL  AUS

Carter, Kelli                        4471 Tampa FL kelli@pascopaws.com TPA

Coor, Roger 3697 Phoenix AZ mosorunner@aol.com PHX

Graham, Susan 4779 Paso Robles CA sssssgraham@aol.com SBP, SJC

Harrison, Diane 5049 Tipp City OH time4aussies@gmail.com DAY

Hayes, Jeff 5236 East Bernard TX jeff@discdogma.com HOU, IAH

Hofeneder, Roland 5516 Felixdorf AU roland@aussie.at VIE

Hoffmann, Andrea 3994 Memphis TN andrea@istariaussies.com MEM

Katwyk, Chet   4930 Sedro Woolley WA chetscustomhomes@aol.com BLI, SEA

Katzen, Sandra 2949 Seattle WA vortexagility@gmail.com SEA

Klein, Chuck 4768 Pittsboro NC kgklein@earthlink.net RDU

Lovelis, Scott 4703 American Canyon CA AussieDadScott@gmail.com OAK, SFO

Meersman, Peggy 5262 Heikantstraat 19 BE frank.michielsen@telenet.be

Niblock, Jan                       4494 Augusta ME aussieoh@yahoo.com BOS, PWM

Oricko, Jackie 4514 Swanton OH dogmobile3@yahoo.com TOL, DTW

Perry, Susan 3863 Port Orchard WA sjperry44@gmail.com SEA

Pittman, Richard 881 El Cajon CA sundownric@aol.com SAN

Potts, Lisa                        4489 Springfield IL lisa@helloworld.sh SPI, STL, BMI

Prein, Christian 5509 Gratkorn AU christian.prein@outlook.com GRZ

Roy, Dan   4969 San Diego CA danroyctc@gmail.com SAN

Schwarzmann, Susanne 5472 Felixdorf AU susanne@aussie.at VIE

Smith, Pamela G. 3305 Las Cruces NM pamsmith@zianet.com ELP

Stimson, Kay 5198 Dallas TX mkaystimson@yahoo.com DFW

Thompson, Diana 5322 Huntingtown MD notailsclub@comcast.net BWI

Wagenaar, Allard 5264 Borgloon BE allard.natascha@outlook.com

Warren, Darryl 4466 Paramus NJ agility3d@gmail.com EWR, PHL, ABE

Wesen, Jan 2706 Bow WA jan@janwesen.com SEA

Zimmerman, Susan 4565 Warren OH spotalot2@aol.com CLE, PIT, CAK

Name Judge ID# City State Email Address Airport Code

Del Page, Lora M. 3829 Chicago IL agilityjunkie@yahoo.com ORD

Name Judge ID# City State Email Address Airport Code

Shipley, Gary   4780 Guffey CO gary@circlesagility.com DEN,  COS

updated 8/3/22

ASCA AGILITY JUDGES LIST
Any judges wishing to be added or have any of the following information changed should contact the ASCA business office

(agility@asca.org or 979-778-1082 EXT 102).

APPRENTICE JUDGES - MUST ACCOMPANY SUPERVISOR JUDGE

JUDGES NOT AVAILABLE TO TAKE ASSIGNMENTS AT THIS TIME

SUPERVISOR JUDGES

ASCA AGILITY JUDGES

APPRENTICE SUPERVISOR JUDGES

        JUDGES ON TEMPORARY HIATUS


